



UL-WEB-UFS

CU Product Information Record : 720000085652/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

Planned effective date : Jun 8, 2019

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Dec 10, 2018
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 8, 2018
Created By	TUMBA_A
Changed On	May 17, 2019
Changed By	BUCHANAN_D
Brand Name	OTHER BRANDS FOODS
HOS	710067394863
Change Number	

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	CU PIRD KINDER ICE CREAM STICK 36ML
French	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Dutch	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
German_DACH	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Dutch_BE	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Polish	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
French_BE	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Greek	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
Czech	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Slovak	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Spanish	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Portuguese	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Slovenian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Croatian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Romanian	Kinder Înghețată pe băț
Estonian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Lithuanian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Latvian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS

CU Product Information Record : 720000085652/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

Planned effective date : Jun 8, 2019

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000205225/002/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Aug 8, 2018

Valid To : Jun 10, 2019

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English_EU	CUC Pird Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
German_DACH	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
French	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
English_GB	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
Polish	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
Slovenian	Kinder Bueno stick 36 ml
Croatian	Kinder Bueno stick 36 ml
Hungarian	Kinder Bueno stick 36 ml
Greek	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
Spanish	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36ml
Portuguese	Kinder Ice Cream Stick 36 ml
Lithuanian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Latvian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick
Estonian	Kinder Ice Cream Stick

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Melk ijs (met 40% gepasteuriseerde volle melk) omhuld melkchocolade (14%).

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: Gepasteuriseerde volle MELK, gerehydrateerde magere MELK, Suiker, glucose-fructosestroop, glucosestroop, cacaoboter, volle MELKPOEDER, ROOM, fructosestroop, BOTEROLIE, cacaomassa, magere MELKPOEDER of -concentraat, emulgatoren (mono- en diglyceriden van vetzuren, SOJALECITHINE), stabilisatoren (guargom, johannesbroodpitmeel, carrageen), Aroma's.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS

CU Product Information Record : 720000085652/000

Status : In Review PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

Planned effective date : Jun 8, 2019

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	1	Aan	Aantal
Aangegeven gewicht	27	g	g
Aangegeven volume	36	ml	ml

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrient	Per 100g 100.000 G (EU)	Per serving 27.000 G (EU)	Referentie- inname 27.000 G (EU)	Per 100ml 75.000 G [100 ML] (EU)
Energie	964 KJ	260 KJ	3 %	723 KJ
Energie Kcal	229 KCL	62 KCL	3 %	172 KCL
Vetten	11 G	2,9 G	4 %	8,0 G
waarvan verzadigde	6,7 G	1,8 G	9 %	5,0 G
Koolhydraten	30 G	8,1 G	3 %	22 G
waarvan suikers	23 G	6,1 G	7 %	17 G
Eiwitten	3,1 G	0,8 G	2 %	2,3 G
Zout	0,11 G	0,03 G	< 1 %	0,08 G

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000205225/002/000